
NAME Company POSITION/TITLE Email/Phone
Katy Day NASA Contracting Officer kathrin.p.day@nasa.gov / 661-276-2092
Andrew Boykin NASA Contracting Officer Representative (COR) andrew.l.boykin@nasa.gov / 661-276-2340
Roland Savage LVI Estimator rsavage@lviservices.com
Joseph Flores JF Engineering Project Manager jflores@jfengineering.com
Erik Bowen Bowen Engineering erikb@bowendemolition.com / 559-233-7464
Alberto Luna Anna Lisa Luna Construction President lunaconst@aol.com
Richard Nickerson Pantano Demolition VP richard@pantanodemo.com
R. Steven Shirley ARS International Sr. VP sshirley@amrad.com / 803-442-7661
Shawn Calderwood MPE PM scalderwood@mpenviro.com
Jim Hickle MPE PM jimhickle@mpeenviro.com
Randy Davis Tony Vacca PM randy@tonyvaccaconstruction.com
Nort Colborn Standard Industries Estimator nort@standard1.com
Bob Greenlees North American Dismantling PM dgreenlees@nadc1.com
Brian G. Bowman NASA Contracting Officer brian.g.bowman@nasa.gov
Cacie Carrillo NASA - Media Fusion Simplified Acquisition cacie.carrillo@nasa.gov
Michael Flood Cutting Edge PM mike@cescinc.net / 760-265-8813
John Vacca Tony Vacca President tvaccaconstruc@aol.com
Cody Stevens Tony Vacca Superintendent cody@tonyvaccaconstruction.com
Tony Vacca Tony Vacca Vice President tony@tonyvaccaconstruction.com
Logan Crossett Tony Vacca Superintendent logan@tonyvaccaconstruction.com
Dale Bruhl MEC, Inc Manager dale@mec-inc.com
Vgnkat Reddy Bara Infoware, Inc PM vreddy@veeare.com
Robert Burnett Tony Vacca Superintendent robert@tonyvaccaconstruction.com
Mike Howze T&T Truck and Crane Estimator mhowze@truckandcrane.com / 661-201-8002
Juan Caro JC Environmental CEO jcaro@jc-environmental.com / 619-477-4416
Phillip French BHL Industries Manager pfrench@bhlindustries.com
Ken Plachy Accord Engineering VP kplachy@accordeng.com / 714-472-5312
Kirk Schulthess Cutting Edge VP wolf@ccesinc.net
Evonne Vacca Tony Vacca tvaccaconstruc@aol.com
Kelly Haas Jacobs PA
David Gomes A to Z Metals President david@atozmetals.com
Jim Motley T&T Truck and Crane Estimator jmotley@truckandcrane.com
Ismael Rodrigues Wreckage Demo Estimator ismael.e.rodriguez@wreckagedemo.com / 626-523-1307
Brian Dandy MEC, Inc Estimator brian@mec-inc.com
Joe Silvestri Tony Vacca PM
Lennie Scheck Standard Industries PM lennie@standard1.com
Jenny Staggs NASA Contract Specialist jenny.y.staggs@nasa.gov
Michael Vann Vann Companies PM Mvann@vanncompanies.com / 612-246-9555
Robert Couvillion A to Z Metals Commodities im.robertc@gmail.com / 323-286-3907
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